



JOLIET TOWNSHIP CONTRACT 2019-03

Tabulation of Bids

Local Public Agency: Joliet Township
 County: Will
 Section: N/A
 Estimate: \$ 169,069.50

Date: 7/24/2019
 Time: 13:30

Name of Bidder:		GALLAGHER ASPHALT		AUSTIN TYLER CONST.		P.T. FERRO CONST. CO.		D. CONSTRUCTION, INC.									
		Address of Bidder:		18100 S. INDIANA AVE THORNTON, IL 60476		23343 S RIDGE RD ELWOOD, IL 60421		700 S. ROWELL AVE P.O. BOX 156 JOLIET, IL 60434		1488 S. BROADWAY COAL CITY, IL 60416							
Proposal Guarantee:		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes									
Terms:		5%		5%		5%		5%									
Approved Engineer's Estimate																	
Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
1	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT JOINT		SQ YD	1315	5.00	\$ 6,575.00	0.01	\$ 13.15	30.50	\$ 40,107.50	0.01	\$ 13.15	10.00	\$ 13,150.00		\$ -	
2	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "C", N50		POUND	1870	67.00	\$ 125,290.00	77.50	\$ 144,925.00	65.50	\$ 122,485.00	73.50	\$ 137,445.00	73.00	\$ 136,510.00		\$ -	
3	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT)		POUND	9521	0.50	\$ 4,760.50	0.01	\$ 95.21	0.01	\$ 95.21	0.01	\$ 95.21	0.01	\$ 95.21		\$ -	
4	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I, 6 INCH		SQ YD	4	300.00	\$ 1,200.00	250.00	\$ 1,000.00	91.00	\$ 364.00	75.00	\$ 300.00	200.00	\$ 800.00		\$ -	
5	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE II, 6 INCH		SQ YD	90	60.00	\$ 5,400.00	100.00	\$ 9,000.00	76.00	\$ 6,840.00	72.00	\$ 6,480.00	200.00	\$ 18,000.00		\$ -	
6	AGGREGATE WEDGE SHOULDER, TYPE B		TON	138	50.00	\$ 6,900.00	100.00	\$ 13,800.00	49.00	\$ 6,762.00	30.00	\$ 4,140.00	40.00	\$ 5,520.00		\$ -	
7	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, VARIABLE DEPTH		SQ YD	1824	6.00	\$ 10,944.00	14.00	\$ 25,536.00	0.01	\$ 18.24	6.00	\$ 10,944.00	10.00	\$ 18,240.00		\$ -	
8	MANHOLE ADJUST		EACH	8	500.00	\$ 4,000.00	375.00	\$ 3,000.00	180.00	\$ 1,440.00	425.00	\$ 3,400.00	800.00	\$ 6,400.00		\$ -	
9	CONCRETE GUTTER, TYPE B		FOOT	90	40.00	\$ 3,600.00	55.00	\$ 4,950.00	75.00	\$ 6,750.00	45.00	\$ 4,050.00	50.00	\$ 4,500.00		\$ -	
10	GUTTER REMOVAL		FOOT	20	20.00	\$ 400.00	100.00	\$ 2,000.00	65.00	\$ 1,300.00	20.00	\$ 400.00	25.00	\$ 500.00		\$ -	
Total Bid:		As Read:				204,319.36		186,161.95		167,267.36		203,715.21					
		As Calculated:				204,319.36		186,161.95		167,267.36		203,715.21					